
 

Welcome to 2018 

 

Happy New Year and welcome to 2018. As we begin a new year, we would like to welcome your 

child/ward back to school. For ease of reference, we have attached a list of the form teachers 

teaching the various consortium levels. 

 

 

Lower Consortium – P1 and P2 

 

         Year Head                : Ms Ng Jing Fen, Brenda (ng_jing_fen_brenda@moe.edu.sg) 

         Assistant Year Head:  Mdm Ng Hwee Koon (ng_hwee_koon@moe.edu.sg) 

         AED Support            : Mdm Rhadiyah (rhadiyah_fauzi@moe.edu.sg) 

                                          : Mdm Wahidah  (wahidah_zakaria@moe.edu.sg) 

 

 

 

Class Form Teacher E-mail addresses 

1Respect Mdm Nashita  
Mr Yong Keen Whye 
 

nashita_mohamed_idris@moe.edu.sg 
yong_keen_whye@moe.edu.sg 
 

1 Responsibility Ms Jenny Wong 
Mdm Nora 
 

wong_kwee_ling_jenny@moe.edu.sg 
norasidah_murat@moe.edu.sg 
 

1 Resilience Mrs Chong Wai 
Ching 
Mdm Nanthini 
 

fok_wai_ching@moe.edu.sg  
 
nanthini_s_rajandaan@moe.edu.sg 
 

1Integrity Mdm Yong Jui Lin 
Mdm Ong Wei Kei 
 

yong_jui_lin@moe.edu.sg 
ong_wei_kei@moe.edu.sg 
 

1 Care Ms Sally Tan  
Mdm Jasmine Chiah 
Mrs Samantha Lim 
 

sally_tan_cai_feng@moe.edu.sg 
chiah_min_hui_jasmine@moe.edu.sg 
quek_yi_shao@moe.edu.sg 

1 Harmony Ms Teresa Sng 
Mdm Nur Syahidah 
 

sng_jie_hui_teresa@moe.edu.sg 
nur_syahidah_mohamed_salleh@moe.edu.sg 
 

1 Excellence 
 

Ms Pavitra  
Ms Wee Wanqing 

pavitra_kanaiah@moe.edu.sg 
wee_wanqing@moe.edu.sg 
 

1 Teamwork 
 

Mdm Lam Mei Jun 
Ms Wong Sirong 
 

lam_mei_jun@moe.edu.sg 
wong_sirong@moe.edu.sg 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ng_hwee_koon@moe.edu.sg
mailto:wahidah_zakaria@moe.edu.sg
mailto:nashita_mohamed_idris@moe.edu.sg
mailto:yong_keen_whye@moe.edu.sg
mailto:wong_kwee_ling_jenny@moe.edu.sg
mailto:norasidah_murat@moe.edu.sg
mailto:nanthini_s_rajandaan@moe.edu.sg
mailto:yong_jui_lin@moe.edu.sg
mailto:ong_wei_kei@moe.edu.sg
mailto:chiah_min_hui_jasmine@moe.edu.sg
mailto:nur_syahidah_mohamed_salleh@moe.edu.sg
mailto:wee_wanqing@moe.edu.sg
mailto:wong_sirong@moe.edu.sg


 

Class Form Teacher E-mail addresses 

2 Respect Ms Nabila  
Ms Chen Jiaying 
 

nurul_nabila_azman@moe.edu.sg 
chen_jiaying@moe.edu.sg 
 

2 Responsibility Ms Alyani  
Mdm Mary Chua 
 

alyani_mohamed_husain@moe.edu.sg 
chua_bock_chin@moe.edu.sg 
 

2 Resilience Mdm Aliz Lim  
Ms Choy Yin Lam 
 

lim_boon_geok@moe.edu.sg 
choy_yin_lam@moe.edu.sg 
 

2 Integrity Ms Geraldine Goh 
Mdm Chew Mian 
Cheng 
 

goh_yong_xiang_geraldine@moe.edu.sg 
chew_mian_cheng@moe.edu.sg 
 

2 Care Mrs Janis Chan  
Mdm Li Song 
Ms Merdina 
 

lo_choi_ha_janis@moe.edu.sg 
li_song@moe.edu.sg 
nurmerdina_mohd_azni@moe.edu.sg 

2 Harmony Mr Loy Kah Tai  
Mdm Zubaidah  
Mr David Chua 
 

loy_kah_tai@moe.edu.sg 
zubaidah_zainal_abidin@moe.edu.sg 
david_james_chua@moe.edu.sg 

2 Excellence   
 

Mrs Kym Yap  
Mdm Sivakamy 
 

nguee_sin_ee@moe.edu.sg 
sivakamy_e_goundan@moe.edu.sg 
 

2 Teamwork 
 

Mrs Linda Goh  
Mr Lee Tze Wei 
 

tan_su_mei_linda@moe.edu.sg 
lee_tze_wei@moe.edu.sg 
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Welcome to 2018 
 

Happy New Year and welcome to 2018. As we begin a new year, we would like to welcome your 

child/ward back to school. For ease of reference, we have attached a list of the form teachers 

teaching the various consortium levels. 

 

Middle Consortium- P3 and P4 

 

         Year Head                 : Mdm Hamimah Ali ( hamimah_ali@moe.edu. sg) 

         Assistant Year Head : Mdm Huang Biyun (huang_bi_yun@moe.edu.sg) 
         AED Support             : Mr Anthony Augustin (anthony_augustin@moe.edu.sg) 

 

Class Form Teacher E-mail addresses 

3Respect Mdm Azrina 
Ms Tham Jia Ning 
 

azrina_abdul_aziz@moe.edu.sg 
tham_jia_ning@moe.edu.sg 
 

3Responsibility Ms Kha Hui Li Julie 
Mrs Vic (Janaki) 
 

kha_hui_li_julie@moe.edu.sg 
janaki_kamachee_sundram@moe.edu.sg 
 

3Resilience Mdm Jen Gan  
Ms Nurshamira 
 

gan_hui_ling@moe.edu.sg 
nurshamira_johari@moe.edu.sg 
 

3Integrity Mr Ho Kit Yung 
Mdm Angela 
 

ho_kit_yung@moe.edu.sg 
kanitha_angela@gmail.com 
 

3Care Mrs Yow Hwee Peng  
Mdm Ng Wan Jun 
 

goh_hwee_peng@moe.edu.sg 
ng_wan_jun@moe.edu.sg 
 

3Harmony Ms Sakina  
Mdm Chen Jia Ting 
 

nur_sakina_akbar_ali@moe.edu.sg 
chen_jiating@moe.edu.sg 
 

 

Class Form Teacher E-mail addresses 

4 Respect Mr Eu Kong Leong  
Mdm Liang Wei 
Hsiang 
 

eu_kong_leong_a@moe.edu.sg 
liang_wei_hsiang@moe.edu.sg 

4 Responsibility Mr Alman 
Mr Riduan 
 

muhammad_almanfalatih_marzat_b@moe.edu.sg 
riduan_mohamed_ali@moe.edu.sg 
 

4 Resilience Mdm Hartini 
Mr Yee Siong Yew 
Mdm Liyana 
 

hartini_mohamed@moe.edu.sg 
yee_siong_yew@moe.edu.sg 
nur_liyana_jawini@moe.edu.sg 
 

4 Integrity Ms Lau Wan Yu 
Mdm Siti Nurul Aiin 
 

lau_wan_yu@moe.edu.sg 
siti_nurul_aiin_samsulkahar@moe.edu.sg 
 

4 Care  Mr Low Meng Yen  
Ms Wee Heng Fang 
 

low_meng_yen@moe.edu.sg 
wee_heng_fang@moe.edu.sg 
 

4 Harmony Mr Yeo Peng Quee 
Mr Zaki 
 

yeo_peng_quee@moe.edu.sg 
ahmad_zaki_b_hassan@moe.edu.sg 
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Welcome to 2018 
 

Happy New Year and welcome to 2018. As we begin a new year, we would like to welcome your 

child/ward back to school. For ease of reference, we have attached a list of the form teachers 

teaching the various consortium levels. 

 

Upper Consortium- P5 and P6 
 

          Year Head                 : Mrs Angie Liu  (thong_phui_shan@moe.edu.sg) 
          Assistant Year Head : Mdm Aishah (nur_aishah_modh_tahir@moe.edu.sg) 

          AED Support             : Mr Fairus (fairus_ismail@moe.edu.sg) 

 

Class Form Teacher E-mail addresses 

5 Respect Mdm Nicole Tan  
Mr Firdaus 
 

tan_liang_liang@moe.edu.sg 
muhammad_firdaus_abdul_latiff@moe.edu.sg 
 

5 Responsibility Mrs Pauline Foong  
Mdm Lu Wan Min 
 

pauline_lee_sok_ngee@moe.edu.sg 
lu_wanmin@moe.edu.sg 
 

5 Resilience Mrs Ang Si Min 
Mr Khair Johari 
 

loh_si_min@moe.edu.sg 
mohamad_khair_johari@moe.edu.sg 
 

5 Integrity Mrs Tan Li Min  
Ms Ang Hui Nee 
Ms Rachel 
 

phua_li_min@moe.edu.sg 
ang_hui_nee@moe.edu.sg 
rachel_subramaniam@moe.edu.sg 

5 Care  Mdm Nurdianna  
Mdm Wong Wan Hui 
 

nurdianna_malik@moe.edu.sg 
wong_wan_hui@moe.edu.sg 
 

5 Harmony Mrs Ng Pui Yong 
Mr Roy Loy 
Mdm Chia Hwee Hian 
 

chan_pui_yong@moe.edu.sg 
loy_boon_theng@moe.edu.sg 
chia_hwee_hian@moe.edu.sg 
 

 

Class Form Teacher E-mail addresses 

6 Respect Mrs Gayle Ng 
Mrs Jamie Yeo 
 

ho_siew_leng_a@moe.edu.sg 
kay_woon_ping@moe.edu.sg 
 

6 Responsibility Mdm Vicki Wan  
Ms Veronica Tan 
Mdm Tan Bee Lin 
 

wan_meng_yi@moe.edu.sg 
tan_suan_eng_veronica@moe.edu.sg 
tan_bee_lin@moe.edu.sg 
 

6 Resilience Mrs Janet Quek 
Mrs Emily Tan-Yong 
 

seah_shiao_yen_janet@moe.edu.sg 
tan-yong_chwee_ping@moe.edu.sg 
 

6 Integrity Mr Tang Kwang Wue 
Mdm Hanani 
 

tang_kwang_wue@moe.edu.sg 
nazrah_hanani_mohamed_rawi@moe.edu.sg 
 

6 Care  Mr Razif 
Mr Jayden Chiang 

mohd_razif_ansari@moe.edu.sg 
chiang_wei_zhong@moe.edu.sg 
 

6 Harmony Mdm Marlina  
Mrs Amy Thomas  
Mr Zakir 

marlina_zainal@moe.edu.sg 
amy_lim_kin_kuen@moe.edu.sg 
muhammad_zakir_abu_bakar@moe.edu.sg 
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